
Date 1 2 3 4

Saturday, Jan 11, 2020 M. Sanders D. Stevens

Sunday,  Jan 12, 2020 L. Bartle ** R. Strong A. Vandekerkove J. Vukovic

Saturday,  Jan 18, 2020 M. Sanders D. Stevens M. White

Sunday,  Jan 19, 2020 R. Strong ** A. Vandekerkove J. Vukovic G. Erikson

Saturday,  Jan 25, 2020 M. Sanders ** D. Stevens M. White M. Kelland

Sunday,  Jan 26, 2020 A. Vandekerkhove** J. Vukovic G. Erikson S. Leckie

Saturday, Feb 1, 2020 D. Stevens ** M. White M. Kelland

Sunday,  Feb 2, 2020 J. Vukovic ** G. Erikson  S. Leckie J. Ross

Saturday, Feb 8, 2020 M. White ** M. Kelland

Sunday,   Feb 9, 2020 G. Erikson  ** S. Leckie J. Ross L. Bartle  

Saturday, Feb 15, 2020 M. Kelland ** T. Aylward

 Sunday, Feb 16, 2020 S. Leckie  ** J. Ross L. Bartle R. Strong

Saturday,  Feb 22, 2020 T. Aylward M. Kelland

Sunday,  Feb 23, 2020 J. Ross  ** L. Bartle R. Strong A. Vandekerkhove

Saturday, Feb 29, 2020 T. Aylward M. Kelland M. Sanders

Sunday,  Mar 1, 2020 L. Bartle  ** R. Strong A. Vandekerkhove J. Vukovic

Saturday, Mar 7, 2020 T. Aylward  ** M. Kelland M. Sanders D. Stevens

Sunday, Mar 8, 2020 R. Strong  ** A. Vandekerkhove J. Vukovic G. Erikson

Saturday, Mar 14, 2020 M. Kelland ** M. Sanders D. Stevens R. Strong

Sunday, Mar 15, 2020 B. Quinn  ** J. Vukovic G. Erikson S. Leckie

Saturday, Mar 21, 2020 M. Sanders** D. Stevens R. Strong M. White

Sunday, Mar 22, 2020 B. Quinn**  G. Erikson S. Leckie J. Ross

Saturday, Mar 28, 2020 D. Stevens  ** R. Strong M. White M. Kelland

Sunday, Mar 29, 2020 B. Quinn  S. Leckie  ** J. Ross L. Bartle

Saturday, April 4, 2020 R. Strong ** M. White M. Kelland D. Stevens

Sunday, April 5, 2020 B. Quinn  J. Ross  ** L. Bartle R. Strong

Saturday, April 11, 2020 M. White  ** M. Kelland D. Stevens 

Sunday, April 12, 2020 B. Quinn L. Bartle  ** R. Strong A. Vandekerkhove
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Saturday, April 18, 2020 M. Kelland ** D. Stevens T. Aylward

Sunday, April 19, 2020 B. Quinn R. Strong  ** A. Vandekerkhove J. Vukovic

Saturday, April 25, 2020 D. Stevens ** T. Aylward R. Strong

Sunday, April 26, 2020 B. Quinn  ** A. Vandekerkhove J. Vukovic G. Erikson

Saturday, May 2, 2020 W. Burgess  ** T. Aylward R. Strong J. Aquino

Sunday, May 3, 2020 B. Quinn J. Vukovic  ** G. Erikson S. Leckie

Saturday, May 9, 2020 T. Aylward  ** R. Strong J. Aquino M. Sanders

Sunday, May 10, 2020 J. Vukovic G. Erikson ** S. Leckie J. Ross

Please NOTE:  ** by your name means the usher will recruit Presenters of the Gifts (the intention is to invite new 

parishioners to participate in our parish community.)
















